SPEEDTINE CRONDNETRAGEN

CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR DE SAO GONCALO DO PARA

POSICAO NUM NOME
1 23 MARCELO FERNANDES DA SILVA
2 20 FAGNER EUGENIO SILVA
3 21 JUNIOR LUCIO FERREIRA
4 22 LEANDRESSON GOMES DE ARAUJO

speedtimecronometragem@gmail.com - (37) 8802-6807

Masculino B - 20 a 24 anos

TEMPO

00:28:46

00:29:36

00:31:52

00:32:49

DIFER

00:00:00

00:00:49

00:03:05

00:04:02

EQUIPE
CORPAM

ACORD WORLD-EITNESS
ASA

CORP

CIDADE

PARA DEMINAS
DIVINOPOLIS

SAO GONCALO DO PARA

PERDIGAO

- (37) 8813-8516



